930004376
930004368
930004354
930004343
930004371
930004352
930004370
930004361
930004336
930004358
930004356
930004349
930004344
930004345
930004378
930004353
930004367
930004359
930004350
930004348
930004373
930004337
930004365
930004339
930004341
930004369
930004357
930004377
930004362
930004346
930004351
930004355
930004338
930004335
930004360
930004375
930004342
930004372
930004366
930004364
930004374
930004340
930004363
930004347

AAE SERVICES INC

ADULT HEALTH CARE REFERRAL AGENCY
ANGEL PLUMBING CO.

AUSSIEBLUE ROOFING INC.

BDR COMMUNICATIONS, INC

BRIGHT COASTAL

BRUCE SPIELBUEHLER

BUILTEK CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING INC
BVI SOLAR

CIRO CONSTRUCTION

COMPTON GLASS INC.

CORAL RAE

DEASON RECYCLING EQUIPMENT SOLUCTIONS, INC
DENNIS BEDELL CONTRACTING
EXECUTIVE LENDING CORP.

GOLDEN STATE BUILDER INC

INTERSTATE RESTORATION LLC

JP ELECTRIC

JUST BREATHE SALON

KIMBERLY CASTRO

LANSTAR E-BIKE INC.

LANYING FU

LOAN DOAN

NORTH ORANGE COUNTY CONSERVATORY
ORANGE LANDSCAPING SERVICES
OUTDOOR DIMENSIONS LLC

PACIFIC CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOC MEDICAL GROUP, INC
PERFECT NAILS & SPA

POWERTEC COMPANY INC

PRECISION CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING
PREMIUM ROOFING SYSTEMS

PROTECTAL TELECOM SYSTEMS

QUEEN IDENTITY

RACKS 4 LESS

SAN SUSHI JAPANESE RESTAURANT
SAPPHIRE CHANDELIER, LLC

SCHWARZ POOLS INC.

SUN COUNTRY BUILDERS

TAI QUACH

TOT NGUYEN

WATER-JUICE-ETC

WHIELDON CEMENT WORKS

XSUNX, INC

YUANHUI LIU

11/30/2019
12/31/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
11/30/2019
6/30/2019

11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
6/30/2019

12/31/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
11/30/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
12/31/2019

2019 S MYRTLE AVE

1792 VINCENTE AVE

12101 DALE AVE # 81

816 E ADAMS AVE

1944 KELLOGG AVE

426 17TH ST SUITE 700
22343 LA PALMA AVE #124
13422 HOPE ST

10911 TECHNOLOGY PL
307 FLEMING AVE

9252 1/2 HALL RD

1412 N KRAEMER BLVD
101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 100
24702 CORTA CRESTA DR
320 EAST COSTERA CT
18554 E VINE AVE

1275 N GROVE ST

12891 WESTERN AVE SUITE A
1412 N KRAEMER BLVD
1412 N KRAEMER BLVD
1683 SIERRA MADRE CIR
532 W CHAPMAN AVE

184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
836 SAN JUAN LN

1616 W HILL AVE

5325 E HUNTER AVE

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 101
1370 N KRAEMER BLVD
6340 SMITH AVE

257 S WEIR CANYON RD
2054 CONTINENTAL AVE
4924 N BONNIE COVE AVE
973 S MELROSE ST

7244 VARNA AVE

161 W SANTA FE AVE

505 PORTER WAY

3303 HARBOR BLVD # H-10
138 CIVIC CENTER DR #204
184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
130 BRADFORD AVE

1466 N CABRILLO ST

65 ENTERPRISE

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # D

MONROVIA, CA 91016
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
STANTON, CA 90680
ORANGE, CA 92867
CARLSBAD, CA 92008
OAKLAND, CA 94612
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843
SAN DIEGO, CA 92127
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
DOWNEY, CA 90241
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ORANGE, CA 92869-3539
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2114
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
FULLERTON, CA 92833
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2054
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
MIRA LOMA, CA 91752
ANAHEIM HILLS, CA 92808
COSTA MESA, CA 92627
WEST COVINA, CA 91793
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91605
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
COSTA MESA, CA 92626
VISTA, CA 92084
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ORANGE, CA 92869
ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

(714) 975-4040

(760) 804-5812
(415) 604-5339
(714) 624-3692
(951) 329-2807
(858) 922-5155
(714) 932-1536
(562) 861-0881
(714)742-9533

(714) 612-2091
(714) 397-0939
(714) 814-9527
(817) 293-0035
(714) 863-8624

(562) 665-7134

(626) 329-9623

(714) 578-9555
(714) 4450220
(714) 792-0964
(951) 332-1198
(714) 257-9340

(818) 962-3120
(714)203-1123
(714) 879-3660
(714) 241-7665
(760) 630-8042
(714) 792-0688

(714) 244-7357
(949) 795-7670
(949) 330-8062



