

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004376	AAE SERVICES INC	11/30/2019	2019 S MYRTLE AVE	MONROVIA, CA 91016	
930004368	ADULT HEALTH CARE REFERRAL AGENCY	12/31/2019	1792 VINCENTE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004354	ANGEL PLUMBING CO.	11/30/2019	12101 DALE AVE # 81	STANTON, CA 90680	(714) 975-4040
930004343	AUSSIEBLUE ROOFING INC.	11/30/2019	816 E ADAMS AVE	ORANGE, CA 92867	
930004371	BDR COMMUNICATIONS, INC	11/30/2019	1944 KELLOGG AVE	CARLSBAD, CA 92008	(760) 804-5812
930004352	BRIGHT COASTAL	11/30/2019	426 17TH ST SUITE 700	OAKLAND, CA 94612	(415) 604-5339
930004370	BRUCE SPIELBUEHLER	11/30/2019	22343 LA PALMA AVE #124	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887	(714) 624-3692
930004361	BUILTEK CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING INC	11/30/2019	13422 HOPE ST	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843	(951) 329-2807
930004336	BVI SOLAR	11/30/2019	10911 TECHNOLOGY PL	SAN DIEGO, CA 92127	(858) 922-5155
930004358	CIRO CONSTRUCTION	11/30/2019	307 FLEMING AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 932-1536
930004356	COMPTON GLASS INC.	11/30/2019	9252 1/2 HALL RD	DOWNEY, CA 90241	(562) 861-0881
930004349	CORAL RAE	12/31/2019	1412 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 742-9533
930004344	DEASON RECYCLING EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS, INC	12/31/2019	101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004345	DENNIS BEDELL CONTRACTING	11/30/2019	24702 CORTA CRESTA DR	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630	(714) 612-2091
930004378	EXECUTIVE LENDING CORP.	6/30/2019	320 EAST COSTERA CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 397-0939
930004353	GOLDEN STATE BUILDER INC	11/30/2019	18554 E VINE AVE	ORANGE, CA 92869-3539	(714) 814-9527
930004367	INTERSTATE RESTORATION LLC	11/30/2019	1275 N GROVE ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2114	(817) 293-0035
930004359	JP ELECTRIC	11/30/2019	12891 WESTERN AVE SUITE A	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841	(714) 863-8624
930004350	JUST BREATHE SALON	12/31/2019	1412 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004348	KIMBERLY CASTRO	12/31/2019	1412 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(562) 665-7134
930004373	LANSTAR E-BIKE INC.	12/31/2019	1683 SIERRA MADRE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004337	LANYING FU	12/31/2019	532 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(626) 329-9623
930004365	LOAN DOAN	12/31/2019	184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004339	NORTH ORANGE COUNTY CONSERVATORY	12/31/2019	836 SAN JUAN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004341	ORANGE LANDSCAPING SERVICES	11/30/2019	1616 W HILL AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92833	
930004369	OUTDOOR DIMENSIONS LLC	11/30/2019	5325 E HUNTER AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2054	(714) 578-9555
930004357	PACIFIC CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOC MEDICAL GROUP, INC	6/30/2019	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 445-0220
930004377	PERFECT NAILS & SPA	12/31/2019	1370 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 792-0964
930004362	POWERTEC COMPANY INC	11/30/2019	6340 SMITH AVE	MIRA LOMA, CA 91752	(951) 332-1198
930004346	PRECISION CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING	11/30/2019	257 S WEIR CANYON RD	ANAHEIM HILLS, CA 92808	(714) 257-9340
930004351	PREMIUM ROOFING SYSTEMS	11/30/2019	2054 CONTINENTAL AVE	COSTA MESA, CA 92627	
930004355	PROTECTAL TELECOM SYSTEMS	12/31/2019	4924 N BONNIE COVE AVE	WEST COVINA, CA 91793	
930004338	QUEEN IDENTITY	12/31/2019	973 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004335	RACKS 4 LESS	11/30/2019	7244 VARNA AVE	NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91605	(818) 962-3120
930004360	SAN SUSHI JAPANESE RESTAURANT	12/31/2019	161 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 203-1123
930004375	SAPPHIRE CHANDELIER, LLC	12/31/2019	505 PORTER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 879-3660
930004342	SCHWARZ POOLS INC.	11/30/2019	3303 HARBOR BLVD # H-10	COSTA MESA, CA 92626	(714) 241-7665
930004372	SUN COUNTRY BUILDERS	11/30/2019	138 CIVIC CENTER DR #204	VISTA, CA 92084	(760) 630-8042
930004366	TAI QUACH	12/31/2019	184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 792-0688
930004364	TOT NGUYEN	12/31/2019	184 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004374	WATER-JUICE-ETC	12/31/2019	130 BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 244-7357
930004340	WHIELDON CEMENT WORKS	11/30/2019	1466 N CABRILLO ST	ORANGE, CA 92869	(949) 795-7670
930004363	XSUNX, INC	11/30/2019	65 ENTERPRISE	ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656	(949) 330-8062
930004347	YUANHUI LIU	12/31/2019	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	